
HAPPY TO 
HELP YOU.

KEEPS YOU GOING.

WWW.TVH.COM



CZECH REPUBLIC

SLOVAKIA

Marek Adamczyk
General director

T +48 664 724 484 
marek.adamczyk@tvh.com

Razvan Popescu
External sales manager

M +40 721 249 335 
M +40 752 249 335 
razvan.popescu@tvh.com

Robert Babinec
External sales advisor

M +420 605 060 022 
robert.babinec@tvh.com

Claudia Rosenfeld
Area sales manager
Material handling

T +32 56 43 68 74 
claudia.rosenfeld@tvh.com

Martina Krnacova
Senior sales & customer development advisor

T +32 56 43 45 73 
martina.krnacova@tvh.com

Jürgen Goessens*
Internal sales advisor
Industrial equipment

T +32 56 43 45 73 
jurgen.goessens@tvh.com

Admir Trubljanin
Area sales manager
Industrial parts

T +32 56 43 46 63 
admir.trubljanin@tvh.com

Martina Sohrabi
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 45 73 
martina.sohrabi@tvh.com

Carmen Porav
Internal sales advisor
Attachments & handling equipment

T +32 56 43 69 87 
carmen.porav@tvh.com

Radmila Repova
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 45 73 
radmila.repova@tvh.com

Monika Szaflarska
Sales development agent
Hydraulic attachments

T +48 32 428 12 81 
monika.szaflarska@tvh.com

RÁDI VÁM POMŮŽEME.
CZECH REPUBLIC & SLOVAKIA
YOUR CONTACTS AT TVH

SALES TEAM BELGIUM

SALES TEAM POLAND

* Also your dedicated sales advisor for parts for small earth-moving machines

+32 56 43 48 66 
ecommerce@tvh.com

+32 56 43 44 38 
training@tvh.com

E-COMMERCETVH UNIVERSITY



HUNGARY

Marek Adamczyk
General director

T +48 664 724 484 
marek.adamczyk@tvh.com

Razvan Popescu
External sales manager

M +40 721 249 335 
M +40 752 249 335 
razvan.popescu@tvh.com

György Jugovits
External sales advisor

T +36 30 327 0012 
gyorgy.jugovits@tvh.com

Claudia Rosenfeld
Area sales manager
Material handling

T +32 56 43 68 74 
claudia.rosenfeld@tvh.com

Eszter Bedy*
Senior sales & customer development advisor

T +32 56 43 48 60 
eszter.bedy@tvh.com

Helga Lovenyak
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 48 60 
helga.lovenyak@tvh.com

Admir Trubljanin
Area sales manager
Industrial parts

T +32 56 43 46 63 
admir.trubljanin@tvh.com

Aliz Fejes
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 48 60 
aliz.fejes@tvh.com

Carmen Porav
Internal sales advisor
Attachments & handling equipment

T +32 56 43 69 87 
carmen.porav@tvh.com

Robert Gyiran
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 48 60 
robert.gyiran@tvh.com

Monika Szaflarska
Sales development agent
Hydraulic attachments

T +48 32 428 12 81 
monika.szaflarska@tvh.com

ÖRÖMMEL ÁLLUNK RENDELKEZÉSÉRE.
HUNGARY
YOUR CONTACTS AT TVH

SALES TEAM BELGIUM

SALES TEAM POLAND

* Also your dedicated sales advisor for parts for small earth-moving machines



ROMANIA

MOLDOVA

Marek Adamczyk
General director

T +48 664 724 484 
marek.adamczyk@tvh.com

Razvan Popescu
External sales manager

M +40 721 249 335 
M +40 752 249 335 
razvan.popescu@tvh.com

Florin Rotaru
External sales advisor

T +32 56 43 42 11 
M +40 757 062 056 
F +32 56 43 44 88 
florin.rotaru@tvh.com

Claudia Rosenfeld
Area sales manager
Material handling

T +32 56 43 68 74 
claudia.rosenfeld@tvh.com

Carmen Tiboldi
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 43 33 
carmen.tiboldi@tvh.com

Mihaela Mocanu
Internal sales & customer development advisor

T +32 56 43 43 33 
mihaela.mocanu@tvh.com

Alexandru Nicoara
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 43 33 
alexandru.nicoara@tvh.com

Carmen Porav
Internal sales advisor
Attachments & handling equipment

T +32 56 43 69 87 
carmen.porav@tvh.com

Admir Trubljanin
Area sales manager
Industrial parts

T +32 56 43 46 63 
admir.trubljanin@tvh.com

Tatiana Toderita Rotaru
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 43 33 
tatiana.rotaru@tvh.com

Florentina Dinu
Internal sales & customer development advisor

T +32 56 43 43 33 
florentina.dinu@tvh.com

Arabella Neselean*
Internal sales advisor
Industrial equipment

T +32 56 43 43 33 
arabella.neselean@tvh.com

Monika Szaflarska
Sales development agent
Hydraulic attachments

T +48 32 428 12 81 
monika.szaflarska@tvh.com

BUCUROȘI SĂ VĂ AJUTĂM.
ROMANIA & MOLDOVA
YOUR CONTACTS AT TVH

SALES TEAM BELGIUM

SALES TEAM POLAND

* Also your dedicated sales advisor for parts for small earth-moving machines



BULGARIA

MACEDONIA

KOSOVO

ALBANIA

CROATIA

SLOVENIA

MONTENEGRO

BOSNIA AND
HERZEGOVINA

SERBIA

Marek Adamczyk
General director

T +48 664 724 484 
marek.adamczyk@tvh.com

Goran Koric
External sales advisor

T +381 64 99 34 687 
goran.koric@tvh.com

Ivan Miskovic
External sales advisor

T +385 99 29 79 188 
ivan.miskovic@tvh.com

Tsacho Stanev
External Sales Advisor 

T +35 989 85 60 072 
tsacho.stanev@tvh.com

Razvan Popescu
External sales manager

M +40 721 249 335 
M +40 752 249 335 
razvan.popescu@tvh.com

Claudia Rosenfeld
Area sales manager
Material handling

T +32 56 43 68 74 
claudia.rosenfeld@tvh.com

Miralem Dedovic
Internal sales & customer development advisor

T +32 56 43 44 39 
miralem.dedovic@tvh.com

Azemina Dzogovic
Internal sales & customer development advisor

T +32 56 43 44 39 
azemina.dzogovic@tvh.com

Nelin Yusein
Internal sales & customer development advisor

T +32 56 43 45 39 
nelin.yusein@tvh.com

Admir Trubljanin
Area sales manager
Industrial parts

T +32 56 43 46 63 
admir.trubljanin@tvh.com

Josip Josipović*
Internal sales advisor
Industrial equipment

T +32 56 43 46 95 
josip.josipovic@tvh.com

Dragana Radovic
Senior sales & customer development advisor

T +32 56 43 44 39 
dragana.radovic@tvh.com

Carmen Porav
Internal sales advisor
Attachments & handling equipment

T +32 56 43 69 87 
carmen.porav@tvh.com

Monika Szaflarska
Sales development agent
Hydraulic attachments

T +48 32 428 12 81 
monika.szaflarska@tvh.com

HAPPY TO HELP YOU.
BALKAN
YOUR CONTACTS AT TVH

SALES TEAM BELGIUM

SALES TEAM POLAND

* Also your dedicated sales advisor for parts for small earth-moving machines
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TVH PARTS NV 
Brabantstraat 15 • 8790 Waregem • Belgium
T +32 56 43 42 11 • F +32 56 43 44 88 • info@tvh.com • www.tvh.com


